
Item No. 

700-1-11 

711-11-125 

Description ofChanae 

Stoo Slon 30" R1-1 

Thermoolastic - 24" Solid White 

Force Account 

South County Park General Use Field 
IRC No.1425 

CHANGE ORDER No. 1 (Final) 
Description of 

Itemized Changes 

Quantltv Unit 

LS 1 

LF 10 

LS 1 

Unit Price 

$ 325.00 

$ 55.00 

$ 50 000.00 

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER #1 

Price Decrease 

$ 325.00 

$ 550.00 

$ 50 000.00 

$ 50,875.00 

F:\Public Works\ENGINEERING DIVISION PROJECTS\1425- S County Park-General Use Field\Admln\Change Order\General Use Field Change Order Form Page 1 

,.-~­
, ... -


